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The alfresco area must comply with your States - Gas Acts, Regulations and Standards to be able to install a Euro Alfresco kitchen.

Quoted for standard waterfall stone ends of 230mm high. (tolerance +-5mm). It should be noted that a non-level surface will require a custom waterfall stone end to be cut, incurring an additional fee.

The service handout applies to a standard model kitchen. Services need to be changed according to your kitchen special layout. (ie. Reverse side sink& tap...etc.) Stone Depth +-700mm and Stone (Thickness tolerance +- 2mm).

DESIGN
ROMA

SIZE
3775mm

OPTIONAL

EALNGCK
ERB120SS3R
VENT KIT

APPLIANCES
NG Kit | PSS1001SB Sink Mixer
Canopy | ALS4545SS Sink
EAL1200RBQ LPG BBQ
EMJG30WSX Wok Burner
EAS555BFSSR Bev. Cooler
ALHANB8O-NK x 8 Handles

CARCASS

AL620C
AL620C
ALT1250BBQ
AL620C
AL620F

DOORS

AL620CD
AL620CD

AL620CD

AL1250BBQD

KICKERS

AL620K
AL620K
ALT1250BBQK
AL620K

Wall
Euro Appliances
4/6 Built in BBQ
Benchtop
Side stone
|:l Base stone
Vent
Laminex MP e ==
‘ ‘ PVC
door } | . Carcass
| : ) 120/125mm
Air flow | 8.5kg Gas bottle | Back void
allowance | 460mm high max |
‘ } . b Vent
: & A Adijustable
Laminex MP T A
Kicker \) , plastic feet
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BOARD STONE COLOUR
N/R 12855 STONE
255x 2 TBC
625x%x 2 DOOR
1285W IBC
930 x 2
KICKER
Black
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